
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M55 (6)
Judge: 

Patrick Chala FRA Eaubonne, FRA 08-02-02WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 16.02

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-31  08:00:02

End: 23-03-31  09:00:00

1 2294 Robert Frans BAKKER M55 14.96     Netherlands

2 1148 Leif TIMMERMANN M55 14.49  SB   Germany

3 433 Jan CORDIUS M55 13.50  SB   Denmark

4 821 Andreas DEUSCHLE M55 13.48  SB   Germany

5 2885 Grzegorz PAWELSKI M55 13.45     Poland

6 800 Michael BOTT M55 13.29     Germany

7 2221 Gintautas MISEVIČIUS M55 12.90     Lithuania

8 2728 Tadeusz KULIKOWICZ M55 12.23  SB   Poland

9 2218 Ryšardas MALACHOVSKIS M55 12.05  SB   Lithuania

10 375 Jiří MATURA M55 11.85  SB   Czech Republic

11 1170 Jürgen WEIS M55 11.71  SB   Germany

12 2161 Aleksejs ILJUSINS M55 11.55     Latvia

13 2511 Włodzimierz DŁUŻYŃSKI M55  9.69     Poland

14 3763 Per-Jonas TROLLSÅS M55  8.25     Sweden

15 755 Emmanuel TARDI M55  6.45     France

I II III IV V VI

14.17 14.96 14.69 x 14.93 14.91Robert Frans BAKKER

14.32 14.33 14.49 14.47 x 14.48Leif TIMMERMANN

13.04 12.31 x 12.84 13.50 xJan CORDIUS

13.31 x 13.22 x 13.48 xAndreas DEUSCHLE

12.85 x 13.23 13.30 13.45 13.23Grzegorz PAWELSKI

12.56 11.73 13.29 12.66 12.61 xMichael BOTT

12.21 12.86 12.90 12.77 x xGintautas MISEVIČIUS

12.10 12.23 11.91 11.59 x xTadeusz KULIKOWICZ

11.91 12.05 11.01Ryšardas MALACHOVSKIS

11.60 11.85 11.83Jiří MATURA

11.47 11.71 xJürgen WEIS

x 11.49 11.55Aleksejs ILJUSINS

8.94 9.61 9.69Włodzimierz DŁUŻYŃSKI

8.25 7.93 8.00Per-Jonas TROLLSÅS

6.14 6.18 6.45Emmanuel TARDI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 Final Robert Frans BAKKER Netherlands 14.961     

2 Final Leif TIMMERMANN Germany 14.492  SB   

3 Final Andreas DEUSCHLE Germany 13.484  SB   

4 Final Grzegorz PAWELSKI Poland 13.455     

5 Final Michael BOTT Germany 13.296     

6 Final Jan CORDIUS Denmark 13.503  SB   

7 Final Gintautas MISEVIČIUS Lithuania 12.907     

8 Final Tadeusz KULIKOWICZ Poland 12.238  SB   

9 Final Ryšardas MALACHOVSKIS Lithuania 12.059  SB   

10 Final Jiří MATURA Czech Republic 11.8510  SB   

11 Final Jürgen WEIS Germany 11.7111  SB   

12 Final Aleksejs ILJUSINS Latvia 11.5512     

13 Final Włodzimierz DŁUŻYŃSKI Poland  9.6913     

14 Final Per-Jonas TROLLSÅS Sweden  8.2514     

15 Final Emmanuel TARDI France  6.4515     
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